ELK

PRODUCTS

Sensor Part#
ELK-6010
ELK-6011
ELK-6020
ELK-6020BR
ELK-6021
ELK-6021BR
ELK-6022
ELK-6023
ELK-6023BR
ELK-6030
ELK-6030P
ELK-6032
ELK-6040
ELK-6050
ELK-6051
ELK-6052
ELK-6053

Two-Way Wireless

REPLACEMENT BATTERY GUIDE
FOR ELK WIRELESS SENSORS

Battery Type
CR2032 Lithium
CR2032 Lithium
2 AA Lithium

2 AA Lithium
CR2032 Lithium
CR2032 Lithium
CR123A Lithium
2 AA Lithium

2 AA Lithium
CR123A Lithium
CR123A Lithium
CR123A Lithium
CR123A Lithium
CR123A Lithium
AAA Alkaline
CR123A Lithium
CR123A Lithium

Voltage
3V
3V
3.6V
3.6V
3V
3V
3V
3.6V
3.6V
3V
3V
3V
3V
3V
1.5V
3V
3V

Qty
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319 Series Wireless

Sensor Part# Battery Type Voltage Qty
ELK-319DG CR2032 Lithium 3V 2
ELK-319DR CR2 Lithium 3V 1
ELK-319DWM CR2032 Lithium 3V 2
ELK-319GB CR123A Lithium 3V 2
ELK-319HRR CR123A Lithium 3V 1
ELK-319KF1 CR2032 Lithium 3V 1
ELK-319KF4 CR2032 Lithium 3V 1
ELK-319PB1 CR2450Lithium 3V 1
ELK-319PIRC CR2032 Lithium 3V 2
ELK-319PIRW CR123A Lithium 3V 1
ELK-319WS CR2032 Lithium 3V 2
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